IETF 79 Beijing Meeting

1. | attended IETF 79 in Beijing

In person, for week
In person, on a Day Pass
Remotely

No

2. If in person which days did you attend? Check as many as apply.

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
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SurveyMonkey
Response Response
Percent Count
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
Response Response
Percent Count
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0



3. 1did not attend in person because: Check as many as apply.

Response Response

Percent Count

Agenda not relevant 0.0% 0
Too much time away from work 0.0% 0
Too expensive registration fee 0.0% 0
Too expensive travel or hotel 0.0% 0
Corporate decision 0.0% 0

| would have gone, but | had a
business or personal conflict 0.0% 0
Visa difficulties 0.0% 0
National or political concerns 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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4. | participated because: Check as many as apply.

Response Response

Percent Count
Presenting material or leading
. . 0.0% 0
discussions
Document author 0.0% 0
Active participant 0.0% 0
Monitoring discussions 0.0% 0
Learning about current IETF
I 0.0% 0
activities
Networking 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

5. How were your costs of travel and IETF registration covered:

Response Response

Percent Count
Fully by my employer or client 0.0% 0
Partially by my employer or client 0.0% 0
Personally 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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6. Did you combine the IETF meeting with another business or personal meeting or event?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

7. Did you attend: Check as many as apply.

Response Response

Percent Count
Any of the Sunday tutorials 0.0% 0
Sunday newcomer’s orientation 0.0% 0
Sunday welcome reception 0.0% 0
Working group or BOF sessions 0.0% 0
Monday plenary 0.0% 0
Wednesday plenary 0.0% 0
Tuesday night host social 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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8. How long did your travel to the meeting take?

< 5 hours

5 — 10 hours

11 - 20 hours

> 20 hours

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

9. How many segments in your trip? (E.g. DC to Tokyo to Beijing = 2 segments)
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Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



10. Did you attend the meeting on a Visa?

Yes

No

11. Did you have any difficulty obtaining a Visa?

Yes

No

12. How many days were you in Beijing?

1 day
2 days
3 days

4 or more days
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Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

Explain the difficulty:

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count

Response
Count



13. Choices for lodging were:

Response Response

Percent Count
Very Poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Acceptable 0.0% 0
Good 0.0% 0
Very Good 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

14. Access from my lodging to the meeting was:

Response Response

Percent Count
Very Inconvenient 0.0% 0
Inconvenient 0.0% 0
Acceptable 0.0% 0
Convenient 0.0% 0
Very Convenient 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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15. Do you prefer breakfast at the hotel or at the conference venue?

Hotel

Venue

16. For lunch, the convenience, cost and type of choices were:

Did not have lunches

Very Poor

Poor

Acceptable

Good

Very Good
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Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

Why?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



17. For dinner or supper, the availability of dinner venues, convenience, cost and type of

choices were:

Did not have dinner/supper
Very Poor

Poor

Acceptable

Good

Very Good

18. Which hotel did you stay in?

Did not stay in a hotel
Shangri-La

Nikko

9 of 22

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



19. Internet Service in my Room:

Did not use

Terrible

Poor

Neutral

Good

Excellent

20. Hotel Staff

Did not use

Terrible

Poor

Neutral

Good

Excellent
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Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



21. How would you rate the meeting wireless service, the NOC, help desk and terminal

room?

Wireless

NOC

Help Desk

Terminal Room

Did not
use

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Unsatisfactory

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Neutral

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Satisfactory  Excellent

0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
Comments

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Count

22. Did you participate in one or more sessions from another location using Jabber or

WebEx?

Yes

No

11 of 22

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count



23. If yes how would you rate your WebEx use on site?

Response Response

Percent Count
Did Not Use 0.0% 0
Unsatisfactory 0.0% 0
Neutral 0.0% 0
Satisfactory 0.0% 0
Excellent 0.0% 0
Comments 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

24. If Yes how would you rate your Jabber experience?

Response Response

Percent Count
Did Not Use 0.0% 0
Unsatisfactory 0.0% 0
Neutral 0.0% 0
Satisfactory 0.0% 0
Excellent 0.0% 0
Comments 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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25. How would you rate the Meeting Facilities?

Did Not Use

Unsatisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Excellent

26. How would you rate the Food and Beverage?

Did Not Use

Unsatisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Excellent
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Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



27. Tell us what we should change or suggestions for future meetings

28. Administrative Plenary on Wednesday night

Did not attend

Unsatisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Excellent
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answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Comments

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Response
Count



29. The Wednesday Administrative Plenary includes a number of reporting items, such as
the number of documents published, IANA assignments made, length of queues, number of
subpoenas answered, etc. Would it be acceptable to place the reports on the web or
announce via email instead of spending time in the plenary on these reports?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
Comments 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

30. Technical Plenary on Monday night

Response Response

Percent Count
Did not attend 0.0% 0
Unsatisfactory 0.0% 0
Neutral 0.0% 0
Satisfactory 0.0% 0
Excellent 0.0% 0
Comments 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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31. At the Monday Technical and Wednesday Administrative Plenaries a remote
transcriptionist was used to project areal time transcription of the speaker's
presentations on screens at the front of the room. If you attended was this useful to you?

Did not attend
Not Useful
Neutral
Useful

Very Helpful

32. How would you rate:

Newcomers Training (English)
Newcomers Training (Mandarin)
Document Life Cycle

Security Tutorial

Routing, Bridging, Switching

Did not
attend

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Unsatisfactory

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)
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Neutral

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Response
Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Why was it useful?

answered question

skipped question

Satisfactory  Excellent
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

Suggestions for future tutorials

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

Rating
Count



33. What area are you from?

Response Response

Percent Count
Africa 0.0% 0
Asia 0.0% 0
Australia / New Zealand / Oceania 0.0% 0
Europe 0.0% 0
Latin America / Caribbean 0.0% 0
North America 0.0% 0
South America 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

34. Approximately how many IETF meetings have you attended (including this one)

Response Response

Percent Count
1 0.0% 0
2-5 0.0% 0
6-10 0.0% 0
>10 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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35. Are you: Check as many as apply.

Response
Percent

IAB member 0.0%

IAOC member 0.0%

IESG member 0.0%

IRSG member 0.0%

Nomcom member 0.0%

Working Group or BOF chair 0.0%
Author of active working group or

0.0%
BOF draft

Full time student 0.0%

answered question

skipped question

36. When where you born?

Response
Percent

Before 1950 0.0%
1950 — 1960 0.0%
1961 — 1970 0.0%
1971 — 1980 0.0%
1981 — 1990 0.0%
After 1990 0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

Response
Count



37. If you did not attend IETF 79, why not? (Check all that apply.)

Response Response

Percent Count
Agenda not relevant 0.0% 0
Expense 0.0% 0
Distance 0.0% 0
Location 0.0% 0
Corporate decision 0.0% 0
Could not get a Visa 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

38. Did you participate in one or more sessions from another location using the Jabber
room and/or audio streaming?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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39. How would you rate the audio streaming and Jabber rooms in support of your
participation?

Did
. . Exceeded Rating
Not Unsatisfactory Neutral Satisfactory )
Expectations Average
Use
) 0.0% 0.0%
Audio stream 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.00
0) (0)
0.0% 0.0%
Jabber room 0 0.0% (0) ©) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.00

answered question

skipped question

40. Did you participate in one or more sessions from another location (not Beiing) usin
WebEX.

Rating
Coun

g

Response Response

Percent
Yes 0.0%
No 0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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Count



41. How would you rate the WebEx application in support of your remote (not Beijing)

participation?

WebEx

Did
Not
Use

0.0%

Unsatisfactory Neutral

0.0% (0)

0.0%

©)

Satisfactory

0.0% (0)

42. Will you be attending IETF 80 in Prague hosted by CZ.NIC?

Yes

Probably

No

Undecided
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Exceeded Rating
Expectations Average

0.0% (0) 0.00

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Rating
Coun

Response Response

Percent

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Count



43. Will you be attending IETF 81 in Quebec City hosted by RIM?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
Probably 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
Undecided 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0

44. Will you be attending IETF 82 in Taipei hosted by TWNIC?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
Probably 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
Undecided 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 0
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